
Namn Telefon E-post Ålder Dömer
076-3551404 1998 5-7 manna

Hanna Åberg 0734269431 1998 5-7 manna
073-3730349 1998 5-7 manna

Emma Stålberg 0722191998 1998 5-7 manna
0739604720 1998 5-7 manna
0706148877 1998 5-7 manna
018-421720 1999 5-7 manna
0736546939 1999 5-7 manna
018-420023 1999 5-7 manna

Oskar Olsson 076-8451999 1999 5-7 manna
Johanna Wik 0727217813 1999 5-7 manna
Simon Pettersson 018-420494 1999 5-7 manna
Rasmus Olsson 076-7971999 1999 5-7 manna
Isak Edling 070-4997213 1999 5-7 manna
Jon Lindholm 070-3296422 jonlindholm7@gmail.com 1995 7-manna

0766-50 8960 1995 9-11 manna
073-9161858 1994 7-11 manna

Anela Osmanovic 076-216 59 68 anela7291@hotmail.com 1993 9-11 manna
Erik Stålhane 076-5612301 7-manna
Gzim Breznica 073-587 26 84 P16/17
Leo Breznica 0760277944 leutrim9@hotmail.com 9-11 manna
Ylli Makolli 0739903709 yllimakolli130@hotmail.com 9-11 manna
Emil Nordback 0760-074007 1996 9-11 manna

Elsa Göthlin par.gothlin@gmail.com
haj.aberg@hotmail.com

Wilma Rinaldo wilma.rinaldo@live.se
peter.anki@telia.com

Jill Bisther jill_bisther@hotmail.com
Linnea Tauber teuber@telia.com
Pontus Göthe pontus.gothe@gmail.com
Simon Wallentinsson wallentinsson@spray.se
William Åhrberg carin@ahrberg.net

oskar-olsson@comhem.se
johanna.99@spray.se
simme.pettersson@hotmail.com
rasmus-olsson@comhem.se
isak.edling@gmail.com

Erik Helenius erik.helenius@gmail.com
Henning Lillhager h.lillhager@hotmail.com

erikstalhane@hotmail.com
gzimbreznica@gmail.com
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